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チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2023/08/21

日程 24 boards ×  4 session

5月19日 6月16日 7月21日 8月18日

SRR
SRR

1-2
3-4

2-3
4-1

1-3
2-4

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

熊野 桃子

合田 和美

松崎 ケイ子

森永 誠子

久富 邦子

130376

107060

133122

131010

42444

26

245

143

57

123

ＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

小林 浩子

福嶋 涼子

蓮沼 真寿美

藤 裕子

大塚 寿子

太田 みちよ

216775

213004

211114

217792

214816

211121

82

162

6

24

11

134

ＸＸ Ｘ

Ｘ ＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

Ｘ ＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

杉本 英三

波多江 隆児

澁谷 壽

林 眞紀子

大塩 勝

大塩 裕子

50470

39260

39246

42246

54144

46941

128

55

98

41

76

139

ＸＸ

Ｘ ＸＸ

ＸＸ Ｘ

ＸＸ Ｘ

ＸＸＸ

Ｘ Ｘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

米山 裕子

三谷 麻里

大塚 昌子

松川 冨美代

春見 和子

佐野 広子

117122

107596

101604

102225

124421

126939

56

113

37

103

68

88

ＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸ

Ｘ Ｘ

ＸＸ Ｘ

Ｘ Ｘ

ＸＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

合田 和美1: 42.48 17 14 7336 99 08 052

波多江 隆児2: 62.15 16 12 16 1664 75 38 381

三谷 麻里3: 33.04 2 15 801 725 24 543

福嶋 涼子4: 20.96 5 4 692 362 76 664

ＴＥＬ：03-3444-7807
ＦＡＸ：03-3444-0907

五反田ブリッジスタジオ


